
 

Registered Voters 
Do you approve or disapprove of the job Barack Obama is doing 

as president? 
Approve Disapprove Unsure 
Row % Row % Row % 

October 2009    
Registered Voters 53% 41% 6% 
Party 
ID 

Democrat 84% 11% 5% 
Republican 21% 74% 5% 
Independent 45% 47% 8% 

August 2009    
Registered Voters 55% 35% 10% 
Party 
ID 

Democrat 90% 6% 4% 
Republican 20% 71% 9% 
Independent 47% 37% 16% 

June 2009    
Registered Voters 56% 32% 12% 
Party 
ID 

Democrat 89% 6% 5% 
Republican 23% 61% 16% 
Independent 51% 32% 17% 

April 27, 2009    
Registered Voters 55% 31% 14% 
Party 
ID 

Democrat 85% 8% 8% 
Republican 16% 63% 21% 
Independent 54% 30% 16% 

April 8, 2009    
Registered Voters 56% 30% 14% 
Party 
ID 

Democrat 88% 4% 8% 
Republican 25% 59% 16% 
Independent 53% 28% 20% 

 


